Neujahrsblitz - 2006

beim SK Dessau 93 e. V. am 06. 01. — Ergebnisse

Platz
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Name

FM Matthey, Harald
Katz, Roland
Mdiller, Heinz
Schéfer, Sven

Erler, Rainer
Schwager, Kurt
Pannier, Thomas
Richter, Thomas
Thom, Michael

Dr. Leibovitch, 1ziaslav

Parske, Uwe
Wildau, Gerd
Ozeran, Volodymyr
Bertz, Siegfried
Laubmeier, Steffen
Zoun, Mikhail
Lbeck, Wolfgang
Pauly, Rolf

Vogel, Wolfgang
Knotek, Stefan
Lorenzen, Ernst
Lakotta, Werner

Verein
SG 1871 Loberitz
SK Dessau 93

SG Union Sandersdorf

1. SC Anhalt

1. SC Anhalt
Chemie Wolfen
SK Dessau 93
SG 1871 Loberitz
SK Dessau 93
SK Dessau 93
vereinslos
Chemie Wolfen
SK Dessau 93
TSV 1861 Elbe Aken
SK Dessau 93
SK Dessau 93
SK Dessau 93
SK Dessau 93
SK Dessau 93
SV Rolilau

SK Dessau 93
SK Dessau 93

Punkte.
20,0
18,5
16,5
14,0
13,5
13,5
13,0
12,5
12,0
12,0
11,0
11,0
10,5
10,0
10,0

9,0
8,0
4,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
1,5




